
PLAY THE GAME 









Year 

Crew

Lenght

Model
 

Beam

Cabins

Cruising Speed 

Total Guests Sleeping

Number of pax max

INFORMATIONS 

4

4

8

12

2014

6,46m

28,15m

21/29Kn

Sunseeker 92

Bathrooms 4



July - August 

Consumption 

June - September

DAILY RATES 

WEKLY RATES 

200 IT/HOUR

200 IT/HOUR 

€8.000 PLUS VAT/DAY

€9.000 PLUS VAT/DAY

€48.000 + VAT PLUS BERTH €1.000 + VAT/DAY

€57.500 + VAT PLUS BERTH €1.300 + VAT/DAT

July - August 

Consumption 

June - September 






