## **PLAY THE GAME**





















INFORMATIONS	
Model	Sunseeker 92
Year	2014
Lenght	28,15m
Beam	6,46m
Cabins	4
Bathrooms	4
Total Guests Sleeping	8
Number of pax max	12
Crew	4
Cruising Speed	21/29Kn

WEKLY RATES	
June - September	€48.000 + VAT PLUS BERTH €1.000 + VAT/DAY
July - August	€57.500 + VAT PLUS BERTH €1.300 + VAT/DAT
Consumption	200 IT/HOUR

DAILY RATES	
June - September	€8.000 PLUS VAT/DAY
July - August	€9.000 PLUS VAT/DAY
Consumption	200 IT/HOUR







